
GSSM 2023
Program as per 25.09.23

Meeting Room:

Speakers: Claudio Valeri, TBC

Participants: 9 pax

Tuesday, 07.11.23 Who From To Dur.

Production & Logistics

1. Welcome and overview Val 08:00 08:10 00:10

2. Approval Targets 2024 Val 08:10 10:00 01:50

Coffee AM 10:00 10:15 00:15

Approval Targets 2024 10:15 12:15 02:00

3. Workshop: Ablgeich Funktionsstufen über alle PCs Rhm 12:15 12:15 00:00

- Presentation 12:15 12:45 00:30

. Lunch 12:45 13:45 01:00

- Workshop 13:45 15:15 01:30

Coffee PM 15:15 15:30 00:15

4. Celonis Crashkurs Sof 15:30 17:30 02:00

End of meeting 17:30

Claudio Valeri
Head of P&L
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Room: Polivalente 4

GSSM 2023, 5-8 November 2023

Grand Luxor Hotel

Benidorm, Spain


